Bank Transfer
Bank

YES Bank
Bank IFSC

YESB0000532

Bank Account

53291800013476
UAN

N/A
PF Number

N/A
PAN Number

BIBPC2214C

Actual Payable Days

30.0
Total Working Days

30.0
Loss Of Pay Days

0.00
Days Payable

30

Net Salary Payable ( A - B - C ) 63,211.00

Net Salary in words Sixty Three Thousand Two Hundred and Eleven Rupees only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS

Basic 25,366.00

HRA 12,683.00

Medical Allowance 5,073.00

Interim Allowance 2,537.00

City Compensatory Allowance 3,805.00

Children educational allowance 2,537.00

Professional allowance Pursuit 3,805.00